

37-16JUL15 - Palis Nichols Road Asphalt Overlay
Pavement Preservation 2015

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		APAC	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
SURFACE MILLING, BUTT-JOINT	SY	106	\$15.00	\$1,590.00	\$9.00	\$954.00
1" MINUS ROCK - (DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS)	TON	60	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$71.00	\$4,260.00
ASPHALT BP-2, LEVELING OR SURFACE COURSE	TON	1275	\$74.00	\$94,350.00	\$79.70	\$101,617.50
DIG-OUT REPAIR, TYPICAL	SY	128	\$80.00	\$10,240.00	\$85.00	\$10,880.00
DIG-OUT REPAIR, ASPHALT, HASTY	HR	5	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$160.00	\$800.00
TEMPORARY CENTERLINE MARKERS (SPACE 40' o/c)	EA	110	\$1.00	\$110.00	\$0.75	\$82.50
TACK COAT	SY	23180	\$0.15	\$3,477.00	\$0.15	\$3,477.00
Bid Total				\$119,167.00		\$124,071.00
R.A.P ASPHALT, BP-2, LEVELING OR SURFACE COURSE (DEDUCT)						\$2.00